46.5259.5
131.0
55.5
48.1
144.4
WD=228
1
0

C
C
C
C
2/3"
8.4×7.1
1/1.8"
7.2×5.4
OPT-KS014-190-125 0.14 7.2 8 0.2 33.67 ----40.7×30
OPT-KS022-220-111 0.22 18 8 0.1 13.64 64.6×47.356.4×44.638.2×32.332.7×24.625.9×19.1
OPT-KS022-200-230 0.22 11 10 0.1 17.05 --38.2×32.332.7×24.625.9×19.1
OPT-KS03-180-230 0.3 11 10 0.1 9.17 --28×23.724×1819×14
OPT-KS03-180-118 0.3 9 8 0.1 7.33 ---24×1819×14
OPT-KS0345-220-110 0.345 16 8 0.1 5.55 -35.9×28.424.4×20.620.9×15.716.5×12.2
OPT-KS05-220-110 0.5 16 8 0.1 2.64 -24.8×19.616.8×14.214.4×10.811.4×8.4
110±2OPT-KS15-110C-111 1.5 18 10 0.1 0.37 9.5×6.98.3×6.55.6×4.74.8×3.63.8×2.8
110±2OPT-KS10-110C-111 1.0 18 7 0.13 0.58 14.2×10.412.4×9.88.4×7.17.2×5.45.7×4.2
110±2OPT-KS10-110-111 1.0 18 7 0.13 0.58 14.2×10.412.4×9.88.4×7.17.2×5.45.7×4.2
110±2OPT-KS15-110-111 1.5 18 10 0.1 0.37 9.5×6.98.3×6.55.6×4.74.8×3.63.8×2.8
110±2OPT-KS20-110C-111 2.0 18 13.5 0.1 0.28 7.1×5.26.2×4.94.2×3.63.6×2.72.9×2.1
110±2OPT-KS20-110-111 2.0 18 13.5 0.1 0.28 7.1×5.26.2×4.94.2×3.63.6×2.72.9×2.1
110±2OPT-KS30-110C-111 3.0 18 20.1 0.1 0.18 4.7×3.54.1×3.32.8×2.42.4×1.81.9×1.4
110±2OPT-KS30-110-111 3.0 18 20.1 0.1 0.18 4.7×3.54.1×3.32.8×2.42.4×1.81.9×1.4
1/2.5"
5.7×4.2
Remarks:
1. Working distance, the distance between the front end of the mechanics and the object.